

Division of Corporations

Page 1 of 2

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H0300001642 5)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate mother cover sheet.

To:	Division of Com	P	orations	
	fax Number	1	(850) 205+0383	
From	7			
	Account Name	;	ABRAMS ANTON.	Ρħ
	Account Number	4	J19990000182	
	Phone	ŧ	(954)921~5500	
	Fax Number	٤	(954)925-7013	

LIMITED LIABILITY DISSOLUTION

LAND AND OCEAN - K.W., LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$55.00



2

C Nd Class

60

130×

2243222013 10 ##58082#

NOTHA ZMARARA AA MA 42:01 2003 CI NAL

1

1/3/2003 4:00 PAGE 1/1 HightFAX

Bano



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

January 3, 2003

LAND AND OCEAN - X.W., LLC 2343 STIRLING ROAD FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33312

SUBJECT: LAND AND OCEAN - K.W., LLC REF: L01000008724

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The effective day must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6025.

Trevor Brumbley Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H03000001642 Letter Number: 303A00000363

3

<u>۔</u> ورب JUVISION OF CORPORATION ___ 03 JAN 13 PH 2: 33 T T RECEIVED بې 60

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

** TOTAL PAGE.04 **

H03000001642 5

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF LAND AND OCEAN - KW, LLC

PURSUANT to Section 608.445 of the Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company adopts these Articles of Dissolution.

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is Land and Ocean - KW, LLC.

SECOND: The dissolution was authorized by written consent of the company's sole member on December 16, 2002.

THIRD: The dissolution occurred upon the written consent of the sole member of the LLC.

FOURTH: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.

FIFTH: All remaining property and assets have been distributed to the member in accordance with its respective rights and interest.

SIXTH: There are no suits pending against the limited liability company in any court.

SEVENTH: The effective date of the dissolution shall be upon filing of these Articles.

LAND AND OCEAN Amos Chess Manager-Member of NU FUTURE, LTD., Sole Member ယ္ 09

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF BROWARD

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 24 day of December, 2002, by Amos Chess, Manager-Member of Nu Future, Ltd., Sole Member of Land and Ocean-KW, LLC. He is personally known to me or has produced his driver's license as identification and did (did not) take an oath.

My commission expires:

Notary Public



H:Nib/edsi/docs/NFL/0001/CORP\AU8483.WPD

903000001642 5

13 2003 10:52 UM FR ABRANG ANTON 3549252013 TO ##26052#